:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10349887

Nov 07, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 323,433 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 912005 - 0.019350304 ETH®
56.25 USD

2 912006 - 0.019333629 ETH®
56.20 USD

3 912007 - 0.019389469 ETH&®
56.36 USD

4 912008 - 0.019399928 ETH®
56.39 USD

S 912009 - 0.019349672 ETH®
56.25 USD

6 912010 - 0.019406669 ETH®
56.41 USD

7 912011 - 0.019339919 ETH®
56.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10349887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/323433
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912005
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912006
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912007
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912008
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912009
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912010
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912011

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

912012

912013

912014

912016

Validator Id

754528

Amount

- 0.019298570
56.10 USD

- 0.019353543
56.26 USD

- 0.019353816
56.26 USD

- 0.019304473
56.11 USD

- 0.019355027
56.26 USD

- 0.019388871
56.36 USD

- 0.019322966
56.17 USD

- 0.019332022
56.19 USD

- 0.019197574
55.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046111977
134.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912012
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912013
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912014
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912015
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912016
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912017
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912018
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912019
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/912020
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/754528

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



