

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 20:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10349887</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 07, 2024 · 23:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,433</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>912005</u>	- 0.019350304 ETH 🔗 56.25 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>912006</u>	- 0.019333629 ETH ↔ 56.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>912007</u>	- 0.019389469 ETH ⊘ 56.36 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>912008</u>	- 0.019399928 ETH ⊘ 56.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>912009</u>	- 0.019349672 ETH ⊘ 56.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>912010</u>	- 0.019406669 ETH 🐼 56.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>912011</u>	- 0.019339919 ETH ⊘ 56.22 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>912012</u>	- 0.019298570 ETH ③ 56.10 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>912013</u>	- 0.019353543 ETH ⊘ 56.26 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>912014</u>	- 0.019353816 ETH ③ 56.26 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>912015</u>	- 0.019304473 ETH ⊘ 56.11 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>912016</u>	- 0.019355027 ETH ③ 56.26 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>912017</u>	- 0.019388871 ETH 😔 56.36 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>912018</u>	- 0.019322966 ETH ③ 56.17 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>912019</u>	- 0.019332022 ETH ⊘ 56.19 USD	
<u>16</u>	912020	- 0.019197574 ETH 🐼 55.80 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	85/500		

<u>1</u> <u>754528</u>

+ 0.046111977 ETH ⊘ 134.05 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.